
                   2011 GBLT Run for the HIlls 5K Road Race                      
    Sunday Oct 16, 2011 || Simon ROck College (Bard) - Great Barrington, Mass - Windy || Dry 
     (Platt Timing) || BIB-CHIP Timing & Results from Platt Systems 860-645-1476 

                           *************************************
                       
                       PLATTSYS.COM OVERALL RACE RESULTS
                           
                       *************************************

OVERALL                                                                GUN           DIVISION 
PLC    Name                         A/S  DIV    CITY                   TIME   PACE   PLC/TOT  BIB 
====  ============================ ==== ===== ====================== ======= ====== ========= ======
  1    Eric Hozgerood               26M M2029 MA                       17:54   5:46     1/9     601  
  2    Jacob Potter                 34M M3039 Monterey MA              19:08   6:10     1/11    608  
  3    ANTONIO RIGGIO               27M M2029 HOUSATONIC MA            19:21   6:14     2/9     74   
  4    ADAM BROWN                   31M M3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      19:26   6:16     2/11    12   
  5    Dante Popple                 18M M0019 Great Barrington MA      19:27   6:16     1/17    621  
  6    BLAINE FREADMAN              47M M4049 RICHMOND MA              19:30   6:17     1/21    109  
  7    James Sibelle                29M M2029 Becket MA                19:38   6:19     3/9     127  
  8    TREVOR MCFARLAND             43M M4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      19:40   6:20     2/21    61   
  9    Joe Grochmal                 14M M0019 Housatonic MA            19:43   6:21     2/17    142  
  10   Peter Drucker                41M M4049                          19:59   6:26     3/21    149  
  11   Dan Damasca                   0M M0000 Pittsfield MA            20:04   6:28     1/5     638  
  12   Bob Posey                     0M M0000                          20:16   6:32     2/5     122  
  13   LUKE BRESLIN                 33M M3039 LENOX MA                 20:36   6:38     3/11    41   
  14   MICHAEL SPITZER              48M M4049 SHEFFIELD MA             21:13   6:50     4/21    92   
  15   SAM FENNELL                  23M M2029 SHEFFIELD MA             21:25   6:54     4/9     71   
  16   KYLE SHANGRAW                23M M2029 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      21:51   7:02     5/9     64   
  17   Jeffrey Rossimon             58M M5059 Great Barrington MA      21:52   7:03     1/14    622  
  18   DAVID MUNKITTRICK            29M M2029 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      22:00   7:05     6/9     24   
  19   Andrew Garcia                44M M4049 Dalton MA                22:13   7:09     5/21    610  
  20   Jason Shron                  41M M4049 Great Barrington MA      22:13   7:09     6/21    144  
  21   Molly Elliot                 35F F3039 Lenox MA                 22:23   7:13     1/24    613  
  22   Barney Levitt                56M M5059 Jamaica Plain MA         22:26   7:14     2/14    628  
  23   MICHAEL TYER                 41M M4049 LENOXDALE MA             22:28   7:14     7/21    98   
  24   BECKY WILKINSON              32F F3039 SOUTHFIELD MA            22:34   7:16     2/24    39   
  25   BRENDAN KAVANAH              14M M0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      22:54   7:23     3/17    1    
  26   Jesse Rogers                 13M M0019 Great Barrington MA      22:55   7:23     4/17    623  
  27   Matthew Syvett                0M M0000 South Egremont MA        23:11   7:28     3/5     129  
  28   EDWIN MIZHQUIRI               0M M0000 GREAT BARRINGTON         23:18   7:30     4/5     69   
  29   Nate Lacombe                 11M M0019 Great Barrington MA      23:18   7:30     5/17    619  
  30   Joann Lynch                  45F F4049 Pittsfield MA            23:22   7:32     1/29    637  
  31   GREGORY WARD                 51M M5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      23:27   7:33     3/14    11   
  32   HAEDYN GEROW                 13M M0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      23:33   7:35     6/17    57   
  33   KEVIN KAVANAH                54M M5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      23:37   7:37     4/14    2    
  34   George Gilder                71M M70++ Tyringham MA             23:45   7:39     1/2     648  
  35   AIDAN SANTOS                 10M M0019 GLENDALE MA              24:10   7:47     7/17    97   
  36   Eric Damasca                 18M M0019 Pittsfield MA            24:10   7:47     8/17    639  
  37   TIMOTHY MURPHY               40M M4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      24:19   7:50     8/21    82   
  38   Tammy Valicenti              40F F4049 W. Stockbridge MA        24:27   7:53     2/29    630  
  39   Brian Fahey                  33M M3039 Southfield MA            24:28   7:53     4/11    139  
  40   DALE ABRAMS                  45M M4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      24:43   7:58     9/21    66   
  41   Tyler Malik                  54F F5059 Great Barrington MA      24:49   8:00     1/16    611  
  42   John Michael Otte            16M M0019 Great Barrington MA      24:51   8:00     9/17    605  
  43   Liza Donlon                  48F F4049 Pittsfield MA            24:51   8:00     3/29    603  
  44   TIMOTHY LEE                  47M M4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      25:00   8:03    10/21    83   
  45   Bernie Plishtin              54M M5059 Lenox MA                 25:03   8:04     5/14    615  
  46   DIANE SINGER                 48F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      25:06   8:05     4/29    105  
  47   JANET LEE                    44F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      25:08   8:06     5/29    33   
  48   TOM BLAUVELT                 57M M5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      25:23   8:11     6/14    106  
  49   CHRIS VLCEK                  51M M5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      25:26   8:12     7/14    3    
  50   Sarah Edwards                31F F3039 Canaan CT                25:36   8:15     3/24    606  
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                                       Platt Systems Official Reporting System
                             BGLT Run for the Hills 5K Results Posted to www.plattsys.com
                                    Timing & Results by Platt Systems 860-645-1476 

OVERALL                                                                GUN           DIVISION 
PLC    Name                         A/S  DIV    CITY                   TIME   PACE   PLC/TOT  BIB 
====  ============================ ==== ===== ====================== ======= ====== ========= ======
  51   Caroline James               46F F4049 Great Barrington MA      25:38   8:16     6/29    604  
  52   Colby Rueger                 17M M0019 Ashley Falls MA          25:41   8:17    10/17    641  
  53   J Repaci                     46F F4049 NYC NY                   25:45   8:18     7/29    652  
  54   LUCAS MILLER                 22M M2029 NORTH EGREMONT MA        25:51   8:20     7/9     116  
  55   Brandee Nelson               35F F3039 Great Barrington MA      25:52   8:20     4/24    631  
  56   NINA DELUCA                  41F F4049 NORTH EGREMONT MA        25:55   8:21     8/29    47   
  57   Tom Wichelde                 56M M5059 Boston MA                26:03   8:24     8/14    627  
  58   JOHN HELMKE                  48M M4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      26:11   8:26    11/21    117  
  59   Kristin Drucker               0F F0000 Great Barrington MA      26:12   8:27     1/1     150  
  60   MARK GEROW                   48M M4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      26:14   8:27    12/21    55   
  61   SHAWN GREEN                  33M M3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      26:15   8:28     5/11    72   
  62   HELEN ELINE                  51F F5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      26:16   8:28     2/16    110  



  63   RICHARD SHANLEY              31M M3039 FALLS VILLAGE CT         26:25   8:31     6/11    89   
  64   DEBBIE DILLON                54F F5059 EGREMONT MA              26:30   8:32     3/16    25   
  65   David Valicenti              40M M4049 W. Stockbridge MA        26:41   8:36    13/21    629  
  66   LESLIE ABRAMOWITZ            59M M5059 RICHMOND MA              26:51   8:39     9/14    48   
  67   Leslie Bissaillon            43F F4049 Great Barrington MA      26:55   8:40     9/29    633  
  68   ONNAKA DUDLEY                49F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      27:01   8:42    10/29    34   
  69   Rick Mielke                  61M M6069 Moutery MA               27:02   8:43     1/7     128  
  70   ANIKA HELMKE                 12F F0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      27:08   8:45     1/15    118  
  71   SAM BANKS                    11M M0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      27:09   8:45    11/17    45   
  72   MIKE ARONOW                  48M M4049 PORT WASHINGTON NY       27:10   8:45    14/21    76   
  73   KAYLA DILLON                 12F F0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      27:15   8:47     2/15    86   
  74   DANIEL ROGACKI               64M M6069 BECKET MA                27:16   8:47     2/7     14   
  75   LAURA BERLINER               43F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      27:41   8:55    11/29    81   
  76   Alex Crane                   17M M0019 Great Barrington MA      27:42   8:56    12/17    642  
  77   Dylan Wheeler                18M M0019 Sheffield MA             27:44   8:56    13/17    646  
  78   ALISON DIXON                 48F F4049 BECKET MA                27:46   8:57    12/29    13   
  79   Richard Makick               39M M3039 Great Barrington MA      27:48   8:58     7/11    612  
  80   Mercedes Pachoco             46F F4049 Hillsdale NY             27:54   8:59    13/29    653  
  81   Tim Minkler                  64M M6069 Stockbridge MA           27:56   9:00     3/7     125  
  82   Eve Jennings                 44F F4049 Stockbridge  MA          27:59   9:01    14/29    602  
  83   Sierra Wilson                17F F0019 Alford MA                28:01   9:02     3/15    620  
  84   SHARON MEYER                 57F F5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      28:03   9:02     4/16    17   
  85   Jenny Schwartz               34F F3039 Great Barrington MA      28:06   9:03     5/24    632  
  86   Krista Palmer                52F F5059 Great Barrington MA      28:27   9:10     5/16    616  
  87   Garrett Happ                 10M M0019 Great Barrington MA      28:27   9:10    14/17    124  
  88   Beth Norton                  54F F5059 Hons MA                  28:28   9:10     6/16    634  
  89   NIKI FLOROS                  25F F2029 PORTSMOUTH NH            28:29   9:11     1/11    114  
  90   CHRISTOPHE PICHARD           52M M5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      28:35   9:13    10/14    107  
  91   Audrey Vandervoort           53F F5059 West Stockbridge MA      28:47   9:17     7/16    625  
  92   Kiyomi Wilks                 17F F0019 Great Barrington MA      28:56   9:19     4/15    607  
  93   GILLIAN GORMAN               30F F3039 NEW LEBANON NY           28:56   9:19     6/24    101  
  94   Cynthia Wade                 44F F4049 South Egremont MA        28:58   9:20    15/29    131  
  95   KATE BURDSALL                38F F3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      29:22   9:28     7/24    8    
  96   LAUREN PELLEGRINO            34F F3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      29:22   9:28     8/24    99   
  97   JESSICA PARSONS              25M M2029 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      29:22   9:28     8/9     119  
  98   SARAH ALLEN                  22F F2029 MONTEREY MA              29:23   9:28     2/11    108  
  99   REBECCA HUNER                31F F3039 PITTSFIELD MA            29:38   9:33     9/24    75   
  100  KATE BANKS                   39F F3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      29:41   9:34    10/24    46   
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OVERALL                                                                GUN           DIVISION 
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====  ============================ ==== ===== ====================== ======= ====== ========= ======
  101  CARMEN BROWN                 32F F3039 HOUSATONIC MA            29:42   9:34    11/24    115  
  102  Kristen Kanter               36F F3039 Great Barrington MA      29:43   9:35    12/24    636  
  103  MARIE ERWIN                  58F F5059 NY                       29:48   9:36     8/16    28   
  104  KIERNAN SANTOS                8M M0019 GLENDALE MA              30:03   9:41    15/17    96   
  105  Madison Ryan                 14F F0019 Ashley Falls MA          30:04   9:41     5/15    138  
  106  Susan Rathburn               53F F5059 Ashley Falls MA          30:04   9:41     9/16    137  
  107  CLAUDIA LASLIE               49F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      30:10   9:43    16/29    26   
  108  MONICA SANDERS               36F F3039 LENOXDALE MA             30:14   9:45    13/24    80   
  109  REBECCA MCFARLAND            15F F0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      30:19   9:46     6/15    60   
  110  Carmen Provenzano            32F F3039 Pittsfield MA            30:27   9:49    14/24    136  
  111  MARK SCHAFFER                49M M4049 NEW YORK NY              30:43   9:54    15/21    104  
  112  Chaboypan P-Green            33F F3039 Great Barrington MA      30:53   9:57    15/24    647  
  113  EDEN-RENEE HAYES             33F F3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      31:05  10:01    16/24    20   
  114  POLLY LEBARRON               43F F4049 HOUSATONIC MA            31:08  10:02    17/29    100  
  115  SHALMAI RIVERA               23F F2029 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      31:14  10:04     3/11    32   
  116  KIMBERLY KETCHEN             34F F3039 NATICK MA                31:20  10:06    17/24    78   
  117  JOHN CLOUSER                 27M M2029 ASHELY FALLS MA          31:21  10:06     9/9     93   
  118  CHRISTINE ABRAMOWITZ         50F F5059 RICHMOND MA              31:32  10:10    10/16    49   
  119  Maire Folan                  27F F2029 Derry NH                 31:35  10:11     4/11    121  
  120  PETER DILLON                 45M M4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      31:37  10:11    16/21    85   
  121  TRICIA SANTOS                45F F4049 GLENDALE MA              31:39  10:12    18/29    95   
  122  JOHN CORCORAN                63M M6069 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      31:40  10:12     4/7     91   
  123  RON SANTOS                   43M M4049 GLENDALE MA              31:46  10:14    17/21    94   
  124  Hannah Flynn                 11F F0019 Great Barrington MA      31:52  10:16     7/15    618  
  125  Sean Flynn                   46M M4049 Great Barrington MA      31:53  10:17    18/21    617  
  126  TAM ISELLE                   49F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      31:54  10:17    19/29    73   
  127  NORA FENNER                  29F F2029 STOCKBRIDGE MA           31:54  10:17     5/11    103  
  128  HILARY DRUCKER               35F F3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      32:17  10:24    18/24    53   
  129  Brenda Sanatar               42F F4049 Purchase NY              32:21  10:26    20/29    145  
  130  Kara Stanton-Shron           41F F4049 Great Barrington MA      32:23  10:26    21/29    143  
  131  Nick Spoidel                  0M M0000 Great Barrington MA      32:24  10:27     5/5     130  
  132  MELODY LAMB                  52F F5059 NORTH EGREMONT MA        32:34  10:30    11/16    35   
  133  SUSANNA GILES                20F F2029 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      32:39  10:31     6/11    23   
  134  Edward Cohen                 65M M6069 New York NY              32:50  10:35     5/7     134  
  135  Emily Segal                  23F F2029 Phoenix AZ               33:06  10:40     7/11    126  
  136  PATRICIA MACDONALD           38F F3039 PITTSFIELD MA            33:15  10:43    19/24    112  
  137  JENNIFER KELLY               37F F3039 PITTSFIELD MA            33:15  10:43    20/24    84   
  138  ADELAIDE MCFARLAND           11F F0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      34:08  11:00     8/15    59   
  139  HELEN KUZIEMKO               64F F6069 HOUSSTONIC MA            34:13  11:02     1/8     16   
  140  JONATHON WILLIAMS            35M M3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      34:14  11:02     8/11    79   



  141  ANTHONY MOORE                36M M3039 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      34:16  11:03     9/11    102  
  142  Connie Kennedy               60F F6069 New Rochelle NY          34:21  11:04     2/8     651  
  143  Steve Sagarin                49M M4049 Great Barrington MA      34:23  11:05    19/21    614  
  144  SARAH BURDSALL               49F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      34:32  11:08    22/29    6    
  145  Lori Dalton                  56F F5059 Sheffield MA             34:32  11:08    12/16    120  
  146  ERIN PIESTER                 32F F3039 STOCKBRIDGE MA           34:42  11:11    21/24    70   
  147  Emma McTeigue                10F F0019 CT                       34:46  11:12     9/15    147  
  148  HANNAH WARD                  24F F2029 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      34:58  11:16     8/11    10   
  149  CHRISTINE WARD               52F F5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      34:58  11:16    13/16    9    
  150  Chris Goldberg               10M M0019 Mahopac NY               35:05  11:19    16/17    650  
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  151  David Goldbogo               51M M5059 Mayopac NY               35:06  11:19    11/14    649  
  152  Tom Norton                   59M M5059 Housatonic MA            35:08  11:19    12/14    635  
  153  KELLY CADE                   12F F0019 LENOX MA                 35:25  11:25    10/15    88   
  154  KIRSTEN FINKLE               29F F2029 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      35:26  11:25     9/11    113  
  155  Pamela Bosworth              62F F6069 New Marlborough MA       35:53  11:34     3/8     609  
  156  Darra Wheeler Happ           50F F5059 Great Barrington MA      36:06  11:38    14/16    123  
  157  WILL KENNEDY                 31M M3039 SALEM NH                 36:11  11:40    10/11    50   
  158  RON DLUGOSZ                  63F F6069 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      36:16  11:41     4/8     18   
  159  Heidi Gelmue                 37F F3039 Alfred MA                36:43  11:50    22/24    133  
  160  AUDREY CONSOLE               47F F4049 WEST STOCKBRIDGE MA      37:39  12:08    23/29    54   
  161  Nancy Maurice Rogers         52F F5059 Great Barrington MA      38:00  12:15    15/16    624  
  162  ALISON ABRAMS                49F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      38:01  12:15    24/29    43   
  163  Shauna Damasca               39F F3039 Pittsfield MA            39:01  12:35    23/24    640  
  164  DOUG WOOD                    60M M6069 ALFORD MA                39:09  12:37     6/7     52   
  165  CHERYL HOLTHAM HAVEL         51F F5059 BARKHAMSTED CT           40:24  13:01    16/16    37   
  166  Johanna Kalkreuth            29F F2029 Sheffield MA             41:21  13:20    10/11    141  
  167  Will Conklin                 32M M3039 Sheffield MA             41:21  13:20    11/11    140  
  168  KENDI ETHIER                 41F F4049 STOCKBRIDGE MA           42:30  13:42    25/29    51   
  169  ERIK BRUUN                   49M M4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      43:18  13:58    20/21    27   
  170  ELIZA ABRAMS                 11F F0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      43:19  13:58    11/15    7    
  171  RUBY JONES                   12F F0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      43:22  13:59    12/15    36   
  172  GAYLE SHANLEY                29F F2029 FALLS VILLAGE CT         43:36  14:03    11/11    90   
  173  RONNI ARONOW                 47F F4049 PORT WASHINGTON NY       43:39  14:04    26/29    77   
  174  John Cambi                   42M M4049 Great Barrington MA      44:03  14:12    21/21    132  
  175  SUSAN MOWER                  61F F6069 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      44:59  14:30     5/8     58   
  176  AMY SHADIC                   38F F3039 HILLSDALE NY             46:50  15:06    24/24    63   
  177  THOMAS WARNER                52M M5059 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      51:17  16:32    13/14    29   
  178  Rebecca McTeigue              8F F0019 Alford MA                51:44  16:41    13/15    148  
  179  Dylan Clark                   8M M0019 Great Barrington MA      51:49  16:42    17/17    644  
  180  SOPHIE BANKS                  8F F0019 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      51:53  16:44    14/15    44   
  181  Naima Clark                   4F F0019 Great Barrington MA      52:06  16:48    15/15    645  
  182  Lara Setti                   41F F4049 Great Barrington MA      52:06  16:48    27/29    643  
  183  Mike Miteigue                53M M5059 Alford MA                52:07  16:48    14/14    146  
  184  CHRISTINE WARNER             47F F4049 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      52:08  16:49    28/29    30   
  185  PAMELA GILES                 60F F6069 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      54:45  17:39     6/8     21   
  186  RICHARD GILES                60M M6069 GREAT BARRINGTON MA      55:13  17:48     7/7     22   
  187  CLAIRE WARD                  48F F4049 SHEFFIELD MA           1:03:53  20:36    29/29    68   
  188  GEORGE GUERRORO              71M M70++ GREAT BARRINGTON MA    1:03:53  20:36     2/2     5    
  189  LINDA GUERRORO               61F F6069 GREAT BARRINGTON MA    1:05:01  20:58     7/8     4    
  190  GAIL ANDERSON                61F F6069 SHEFFIELD MA           1:05:01  20:58     8/8     65   
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                           *************************************
                       
                       PLATTSYS.COM DIVISION RACE RESULTS
                           
                       *************************************

DIVISI                                                                        
PLC    Name                         A/S  DIV    CITY                   TIME   BIB 
====  ============================ ==== ===== ====================== ======= ======

                        FEMALE RESULTS:   19 and under ** 

  1  ANIKA HELMKE                  12F F0019  GREAT BARRINGTON MA     27:08    118
  2  KAYLA DILLON                  12F F0019  GREAT BARRINGTON MA     27:15     86
  3  Sierra Wilson                 17F F0019  Alford MA               28:01    620

                        FEMALE RESULTS:    20 to 29  

  1  NIKI FLOROS                   25F F2029  PORTSMOUTH NH           28:29    114
  2  SARAH ALLEN                   22F F2029  MONTEREY MA             29:23    108
  3  SHALMAI RIVERA                23F F2029  GREAT BARRINGTON MA     31:14     32

                        FEMALE RESULTS:    30 to 39  

  1  Molly Elliot                  35F F3039  Lenox MA                22:23    613
  2  BECKY WILKINSON               32F F3039  SOUTHFIELD MA           22:34     39
  3  Sarah Edwards                 31F F3039  Canaan CT               25:36    606

                        FEMALE RESULTS:    40 to 49  

  1  Joann Lynch                   45F F4049  Pittsfield MA           23:22    637
  2  Tammy Valicenti               40F F4049  W. Stockbridge MA       24:27    630
  3  Liza Donlon                   48F F4049  Pittsfield MA           24:51    603

                        FEMALE RESULTS:    50 to 59  

  1  Tyler Malik                   54F F5059  Great Barrington MA     24:49    611
  2  HELEN ELINE                   51F F5059  GREAT BARRINGTON MA     26:16    110
  3  DEBBIE DILLON                 54F F5059  EGREMONT MA             26:30     25

                        FEMALE RESULTS:    60 to 69  

  1  HELEN KUZIEMKO                64F F6069  HOUSSTONIC MA           34:13     16
  2  Connie Kennedy                60F F6069  New Rochelle NY         34:21    651
  3  Pamela Bosworth               62F F6069  New Marlborough MA      35:53    609

                          MALE RESULTS:   19 and under ** 

  1  Dante Popple                  18M M0019  Great Barrington MA     19:27    621
  2  Joe Grochmal                  14M M0019  Housatonic MA           19:43    142
  3  BRENDAN KAVANAH               14M M0019  GREAT BARRINGTON MA     22:54      1

                          MALE RESULTS:    20 to 29  

  1  Eric Hozgerood                26M M2029  MA                      17:54    601
  2  ANTONIO RIGGIO                27M M2029  HOUSATONIC MA           19:21     74
  3  James Sibelle                 29M M2029  Becket MA               19:38    127

                                       Platt Systems Official Reporting System
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                          MALE RESULTS:    30 to 39  

  1  Jacob Potter                  34M M3039  Mouterey MA             19:08    608
  2  ADAM BROWN                    31M M3039  GREAT BARRINGTON MA     19:26     12
  3  LUKE BRESLIN                  33M M3039  LENOX MA                20:36     41

                          MALE RESULTS:    40 to 49  



  1  BLAINE FREADMAN               47M M4049  RICHMOND MA             19:30    109
  2  TREVOR MCFARLAND              43M M4049  GREAT BARRINGTON MA     19:40     61
  3  Peter Drucker                 41M M4049  CT                      19:59    149

                          MALE RESULTS:    50 to 59  

  1  Jeffrey Rossimon              58M M5059  Great Barrington MA     21:52    622
  2  Barney Levitt                 56M M5059  Jamaica Plain MA        22:26    628
  3  GREGORY WARD                  51M M5059  GREAT BARRINGTON MA     23:27     11

                          MALE RESULTS:    60 to 69  

  1  Rick Mielke                   61M M6069  Moutery MA              27:02    128
  2  DANIEL ROGACKI                64M M6069  BECKET MA               27:16     14
  3  Tim Minkler                   64M M6069  Stockbridge MA          27:56    125

                          MALE RESULTS:    70 to ++  

  1  George Gilder                 71M M70++  Tyringham MA            23:45    648
  2  GEORGE GUERRORO               71M M70++  GREAT BARRINGTON MA   1:03:53      5
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